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1 UG2500251980 VAGHELA MAHAVIRSINH ANIRUDDHSINH EWS None General 81.14
2 UG2500444245 THAKOR SUNIL SHAILESHBHAI SEBC (OBC) None General 79.57
3 UG2500233406 THAKOR KAJALBEN RAMESHJI SEBC (OBC) None General 79.29
4 UG2500266985 THAKOR KAJALBEN BALVANTJI SEBC (OBC) None General 78.29
5 UG2500478502 CHAUDHARI MANISHABEN DANABHAI SEBC (OBC) None General 76.86
6 UG2500462215 RATHOD HAVANBEN ANARJI SEBC (OBC) None General 76.86
7 UG2500515501 CHAUDHARY SHREYABEN RAMESHBHAI SEBC (OBC) None General 76.86
8 UG2500343155 THAKOR ASHABEN CHEHRAJI SEBC (OBC) None General 76.86
9 UG2500307942 RABARI MAHADEVBHAI BHERABHAI SEBC (OBC) None General 76.43
10 UG2500084396 CHAUHAN KAJALBEN PREMJI SEBC (OBC) None General 76.14
11 UG2500522660 THAKOR RINKALBEN HIMMATJI SEBC (OBC) None General 75.86
12 UG2500575788 MANSURI SAMAD JAKIRBHAI SEBC (OBC) None General 75.86
13 UG2500234330 THAKOR PAYALBEN BHARATJI SEBC (OBC) None General 75.71
14 UG2500514458 PARMAR NUTANKUMAR DASHARATHBHAI SC None General 75.71
15 UG2500366087 SOLANKI RONAKBA JASHUBHA SEBC (OBC) None General 75.43
16 UG2500520822 RATHOD KAJALBEN FATESINH SEBC (OBC) None General 75.40
17 UG2500508951 THAKOR PINKIBEN RAMESHJI SEBC (OBC) None General 74.14
18 UG2500233086 KHARADI PINKIBEN SOMABHAI ST None General 74.14
19 UG2500328400 THAKOR AMISHABEN SURESHJI SEBC (OBC) None General 73.86
20 UG2500535633 DABHI EKLAVYKUMAR HIMABHAI ST None General 73.71
21 UG2500249108 SOLANKI KRUPABEN JOGSING SEBC (OBC) None General 73.71
22 UG2500592549 VAGHELA SHIVANIBEN ANILKUMAR SC None General 73.71
23 UG2500591087 PATANI CHANDANIBEN MUKESHBHAI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 73.49
24 UG2500458380 PRAJAPATI TULASI PRAKASHBHAI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 73.43
25 UG2500442064 CHAUDHARI RUTVIKKUMAR MOGHAJIBHAI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 73.14
26 UG2500162447 PRAJAPATI JAYESHBHAI MALABHAI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 73.02
27 UG2500450535 THAKOR RAKESHKUMAR DAZUJI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 73.00
28 UG2500507465 THAKOR ANITABEN ARAVINDJI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 73.00
29 UG2500330073 RABARI UPASNABEN GOKALBHAI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 72.57
30 UG2500462816 RATHOD ARATIBEN BASKUJI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 72.29
31 UG2500455840 MAKWANA RAHULKUMAR CHHAGANBHAI SC None SC 72.43
32 UG2500149415 GAYAKWAD PRATIKKUMAR PRAVINBHAI ST None ST 73.43
33 UG2500199344 TAIVAR BABIBEN BABUBHAI ST None ST 72.71
34 UG2500447202 DHRANGI PARVTIBEN BAKABHAI ST None ST 72.14
35 UG2500195571 BHIL ASHVINKUMAR GORDHANJI ST None ST 72.00
36 UG2500257464 GAMAR RADHABEN BHANABHAI ST None ST 71.86
37 UG2500259886 BHILALA RAVINBHAI NERAMBHAI ST None ST 68.86
38 UG2500586917 MANSA LALABHAI LASABHAI ST None ST 66.71
39 UG2500379889 BHAGORA NAGESHBHAI SEENABHAI ST None ST 66.43
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40 UG2500380073 RATHVA MAHESHBHAI KARAMSINGBHAI ST None ST 66.19
41 UG2500583978 GAMAR GITABEN BHANABHAI ST None ST 65.86
42 UG2500329726 BHILALA SAVITABEN NERAMBHAI ST None ST 65.57
43 UG2500497820 JOSHI SAHDEVKUMAR MANUBHAI EWS None EWS 71.00

44 UG2500535075 PATEL DEVANSHI SURESHBHAI EWS None
EWS - 

WOMAN
70.00

45 UG2500230880 JOSHI JANKIBEN NARANBHAI EWS None
EWS - 

WOMAN
58.14
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Student  
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1 UG2500559262 DABHI NIDHIBA VIKRAMSINH General None General 79.86
2 UG2500559232 RAJPUT NISHABEN JASHVANTSINH General None General 77.46
3 UG2500332207 PIYUSHKUMAR BHARATKUMAR General None General 75.00
4 UG2500456220 JATMALEK FARAHANKHAN HUSENKHAN General None General 74.86
5 UG2500559624 PARMAR CHANDANI JAGDISHBHAI SC None General 72.22
6 UG2500445494 RAVAL PRIYANSHIBEN HARESHBHAI SEBC (OBC) None General 71.86
7 UG2500200852 DUDANI CHETNABEN JAGADISHJI SEBC (OBC) None General 71.71
8 UG2500349824 Parekh urav dilipkumar SEBC (OBC) None General 71.57
9 UG2500463347 PATEL JANVI BHARATBHAI General None General 71.00
10 UG2500489790 THAKOR VANVIRJI VINAJI SEBC (OBC) None General 70.43
11 UG2500457476 MEVADA RUTVIKKUMAR RAJESHBHAI SEBC (OBC) None General 70.14
12 UG2500467911 THAKOR MAHESHBHAI VAGHUJI SEBC (OBC) None General 69.29
13 UG2500556166 Prajapati Pragati Kamleshbhai SEBC (OBC) None General 69.20
14 UG2500080039 AMBLUNA JIGNYABEN TEJAJI SEBC (OBC) None General 68.86
15 UG2500527582 THAKOR CHHAYABEN VANVARJI SEBC (OBC) None General 68.71
16 UG2500394254 THAKOR PARESHJI VIJAYJI SEBC (OBC) None General 68.43
17 UG2500439823 THAKOR BHAVANABEN DIPSANGJI SEBC (OBC) None General 68.43
18 UG2500242085 CHAUDHARI SAHILBHAI GANGARAMBHAI General None General 67.86
19 UG2500086839 VYAS DEV PRAFULCHANDRA General None General 67.71
20 UG2500286541 RAVAL ARMANBHAI DINESHBHAI SEBC (OBC) None General 67.71
21 UG2500530021 SAIYAD TANZILA MOINODDIN General None General 67.29
22 UG2500242141 BOGU ASHISHBHAI HEGOLABHAI SC None General 66.71
23 UG2500328340 SOLANKL URVASHIBEN General None General 66.57
24 UG2500381074 Prajapati Hareshbhai shankarbhai SEBC (OBC) None General 66.43
25 UG2500140363 DHARMANI PRIYBEN SURESHBHAI SC None General 66.43
26 UG2500231427 THAKOR JIGNESHJI BHUPATJI SEBC (OBC) None General 66.29
27 UG2500414196 DARBAR ROHITJI KHEMAJI SEBC (OBC) None General 66.29
28 UG2500597741 PARMAR POOJABEN JAYESHBHAI SC None General 66.14
29 UG2500457801 THAKOR ANJANABEN RAMANJI SEBC (OBC) None General 66.00
30 UG2500291689 THAKOR PAYALBEN SHAILESHJI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 65.43
31 UG2500428234 GOSWAMI RAVIPURI KALPESHPURI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 65.43
32 UG2500377819 BERA NIKUL MANOJBHAI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 65.14
33 UG2500499216 VISHAL RAVAL SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 64.90
34 UG2500574641 CHAUDHARI JAYESHBHAI NAGAJI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 64.43
35 UG2500554087 ZALA AJAYSINH NAVGHANSINH SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 64.43
36 UG2500244401 THAKOR SURESHJI PRAHLADJI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 64.29
37 UG2500459803 THAKOR VIRAMJI DASHRATHJI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 62.86
38 UG2500500350 DESAI KALABHAI KANJIBHAI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 62.71
39 UG2500339737 VAGHELA RAHULBHAI DUDABHAI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 62.43
40 UG2500293425 JUDAL VAIBHAV MANJIBHAI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 62.00
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41 UG2500571714 NAYI RIDDHI VASUDEVBHAI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 61.43
42 UG2500392810 THAKOR MENKABEN BASKUJI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 61.14
43 UG2500442247 DIVAN HIMAYATSHA ALISHA SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 60.57
44 UG2500279834 SIPAI SAHIDKHAN CHANDKHAN SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 60.43
45 UG2500449045 PARMAR MEHULBHAI SOMABHAI SC None SC 64.57
46 UG2500370623 SHRIMALI USHABEN JAYANTIBHAI SC None SC 64.57
47 UG2500318269 SHRIMALI KINJALBEN ASHOKBHAI SC None SC 62.71
48 UG2500262333 SADHU DIXIT SUKHDEVBHAI SC None SC 56.57
49 UG2500390399 Vasnesiya Priyank Bharatbhai SC None SC 54.71
50 UG2500496676 RAJPUT MAHI NARENDRASINH EWS None EWS 64.71
51 UG2500202115 RAJPUT JAYVIRSINH RANCHHODJI EWS None EWS 64.13
52 UG2500496351 RAJGOR MITKUMAR RAMESHBHAI EWS None EWS 59.71
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1 UG2500519507 RAVAL NISHABEN BHIKHABHAI SEBC (OBC) None General 79.29
2 UG2500233406 THAKOR KAJALBEN RAMESHJI SEBC (OBC) None General 79.29
3 UG2500503568 PATANI VISHAL BHARATBHAI SEBC (OBC) None General 79.14
4 UG2500461471 SORAVADA SIMABEN KELAJI SEBC (OBC) None General 78.86
5 UG2500210723 makarani khushnumabanu SEBC (OBC) None General 78.71
6 UG2500463227 THAKOR KINJALBEN JABARAJI SEBC (OBC) None General 77.86
7 UG2500255792 THAKOR SANJANABEN KANUJI SEBC (OBC) None General 77.14
8 UG2500462215 RATHOD HAVANBEN ANARJI SEBC (OBC) None General 76.86
9 UG2500444520 THAKOR VIKRAMBHAI DHUKHABHAI SEBC (OBC) None General 76.86
10 UG2500515501 CHAUDHARY SHREYABEN RAMESHBHAI SEBC (OBC) None General 76.86
11 UG2500343155 THAKOR ASHABEN CHEHRAJI SEBC (OBC) None General 76.86
12 UG2500293211 BHOYE MEHULBHAI CHHAGANBHAI ST None General 76.71
13 UG2500428590 THAKOR NARESHJI JYANTIJI SEBC (OBC) None General 76.29
14 UG2500466527 VAGHELA PRAKASHBA KHEMSING SEBC (OBC) None General 76.29
15 UG2500084396 CHAUHAN KAJALBEN PREMJI SEBC (OBC) None General 76.14
16 UG2500522660 THAKOR RINKALBEN HIMMATJI SEBC (OBC) None General 75.86
17 UG2500513578 DAMA KANKUBEN GALABHAI ST None General 75.86
18 UG2500575788 MANSURI SAMAD JAKIRBHAI SEBC (OBC) None General 75.86
19 UG2500411295 PARTH VIJAYBHAI DARJI SEBC (OBC) None General 75.83
20 UG2500234330 THAKOR PAYALBEN BHARATJI SEBC (OBC) None General 75.71
21 UG2500448771 THAKOR PALAKBEN MATHURJI SEBC (OBC) None General 75.71
22 UG2500433948 BHANGI MAHIBEN ANILBHAI SC None General 75.57
23 UG2500476710 THAKOR JIGARJI NAVGHANJI SEBC (OBC) None General 75.57
24 UG2500366087 SOLANKI RONAKBA JASHUBHA SEBC (OBC) None General 75.43
25 UG2500472115 THAKOR YUVRAJSINH DALPUJI SEBC (OBC) None General 75.14
26 UG2500522007 CHAUHAN ARJUNSING KANUSING SEBC (OBC) None General 75.14
27 UG2500333750 RAVAL KHUSHIBEN GOPALBHAI SEBC (OBC) None General 75.00
28 UG2500456220 JATMALEK FARAHANKHAN HUSENKHAN General None General 74.86
29 UG2500541582 THAKOR KINJALBEN LILAJI SEBC (OBC) None General 74.71
30 UG2500564376 THAKOR PRIYABEN PRAHLADJI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 74.71
31 UG2500418709 SOLANKI MUKESHJI MANUBHA SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 74.43
32 UG2500508951 THAKOR PINKIBEN RAMESHJI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 74.14
33 UG2500322543 THAKOR SHRADDHABEN TALUJI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 73.86
34 UG2500422015 THAKOR URMILABEN PIPAJI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 73.86
35 UG2500328400 THAKOR AMISHABEN SURESHJI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 73.86
36 UG2500249108 SOLANKI KRUPABEN JOGSING SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 73.71
37 UG2500272968 PATTANI ASHVINBHAI PRAHLADBHAI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 73.43
38 UG2500433094 THAKOR NAYANABEN LALUJI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 73.29
39 UG2500241063 CHAUDHARY BHARATKUMAR MOTIBHAI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 73.29
40 UG2500162447 PRAJAPATI JAYESHBHAI MALABHAI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 73.02
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41 UG2500450535 THAKOR RAKESHKUMAR DAZUJI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 73.00
42 UG2500507465 THAKOR ANITABEN ARAVINDJI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 73.00
43 UG2500476899 THAKOR VEDIKABEN DASHARATHJI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 72.71
44 UG2500322236 GHONIYA KINJALBEN VADANJI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 72.57
45 UG2500330073 RABARI UPASNABEN GOKALBHAI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 72.57
46 UG2500462816 RATHOD ARATIBEN BASKUJI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 72.29
47 UG2500592549 VAGHELA SHIVANIBEN ANILKUMAR SC None SC 73.71
48 UG2500463430 BADANI ARTIBEN BHAVESHBHAI SC None SC 73.43
49 UG2500407450 SHRIMALI VAIBHAV KALYANBHAI SC None SC 70.86
50 UG2500317542 SOLANKI KINJALBEN VINODKUMAR SC None SC 70.00
51 UG2500462255 BADANI MITTALBEN BHAVESHBHAI SC None SC 68.86
52 UG2500324889 VYAS JAGRUTIBEN VINODBHAI SC None SC 68.57
53 UG2500430304 NAYAK HIMANI MUKESHKUMAR SC None SC 67.71
54 UG2500584159 GAMAR JIGNESHBHAI BHANABHAI ST None ST 74.29
55 UG2500587602 MANSA MOTIBHAI NATHABHAI ST None ST 73.97
56 UG2500535633 DABHI EKLAVYKUMAR HIMABHAI ST None ST 73.71
57 UG2500467468 PARMAR LEELABEN GANABHAI ST None ST 73.65
58 UG2500457827 BHAGORA GANGIBEN KHIMABHAI ST None ST 72.86
59 UG2500298825 GAMAR JIGARBHAI MANABHAI ST None ST 72.86
60 UG2500447202 DHRANGI PARVTIBEN BAKABHAI ST None ST 72.14
61 UG2500437772 RATHOD NEHABEN DINESHBHAI ST None ST 71.29
62 UG2500498003 MANASA PINTUBHAI CHAPABHAI ST None ST 71.00
63 UG2500527801 SAGIYA MANISHBHAI MOTIBHAI ST None ST 70.86
64 UG2500280771 JOSHI POOJABEN LALJIBHAI EWS None EWS 71.71

65 UG2500230880 JOSHI JANKIBEN NARANBHAI EWS None
EWS - 

WOMAN
58.14

66 UG2500282554 RAJPUT MANSIBA BHARATSINH EWS None
EWS - 

WOMAN
53.17
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1 UG2500503875 PARMAR SIDDHIBEN PUNAMCHAND SC None General 77.71
2 UG2500388151 CHAUHAN SITABEN BHANABHAI ST None General 77.29
3 UG2500343155 THAKOR ASHABEN CHEHRAJI SEBC (OBC) None General 76.86
4 UG2500575788 MANSURI SAMAD JAKIRBHAI SEBC (OBC) None General 75.86
5 UG2500500418 THAKOR JALAKBEN RAJUJI SEBC (OBC) None General 75.56
6 UG2500366087 SOLANKI RONAKBA JASHUBHA SEBC (OBC) None General 75.43
7 UG2500520822 RATHOD KAJALBEN FATESINH SEBC (OBC) None General 75.40
8 UG2500472115 THAKOR YUVRAJSINH DALPUJI SEBC (OBC) None General 75.14
9 UG2500522007 CHAUHAN ARJUNSING KANUSING SEBC (OBC) None General 75.14
10 UG2500537849 THAKOR ANISHABEN RANJITJI SEBC (OBC) None General 74.60
11 UG2500418709 SOLANKI MUKESHJI MANUBHA SEBC (OBC) None General 74.43
12 UG2500168113 PRAJAPATI KALIBEN DASHRATHBHAI SEBC (OBC) None General 74.43
13 UG2500508951 THAKOR PINKIBEN RAMESHJI SEBC (OBC) None General 74.14
14 UG2500280954 THAKOR PRIYANKABEN MUKESHKUMAR SEBC (OBC) None General 74.00
15 UG2500587602 MANSA MOTIBHAI NATHABHAI ST None General 73.97
16 UG2500328400 THAKOR AMISHABEN SURESHJI SEBC (OBC) None General 73.86
17 UG2500249108 SOLANKI KRUPABEN JOGSING SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 73.71
18 UG2500162447 PRAJAPATI JAYESHBHAI MALABHAI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 73.02
19 UG2500507465 THAKOR ANITABEN ARAVINDJI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 73.00
20 UG2500322236 GHONIYA KINJALBEN VADANJI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 72.57
21 UG2500504244 PATANI CHETAN GOPALBHAI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 72.29
22 UG2500200852 DUDANI CHETNABEN JAGADISHJI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 71.71
23 UG2500592549 VAGHELA SHIVANIBEN ANILKUMAR SC None SC 73.71
24 UG2500203792 DHRANGI CHANDRESHBHAI DITABHAI ST None ST 73.71
25 UG2500535633 DABHI EKLAVYKUMAR HIMABHAI ST None ST 73.71
26 UG2500383087 BHIL NIRMABEN FOJABHAI ST None ST 73.14
27 UG2500376140 GAMAR KAMLESHBHAI MEGHABHAI ST None ST 73.14
28 UG2500447202 DHRANGI PARVTIBEN BAKABHAI ST None ST 72.14
29 UG2500542258 PARMAR SUMITRABEN DHIRABHAI ST None ST 71.00
30 UG2500498003 MANASA PINTUBHAI CHAPABHAI ST None ST 71.00
31 UG2500575544 PATHAN SHAHNAWAZKHAN AMJADKHAN EWS None EWS 66.43

32 UG2500230880 JOSHI JANKIBEN NARANBHAI EWS None
EWS - 

WOMAN
58.14

SHRI & SMT. P.K. KOTAWALA ARTS COLLEGE, PATAN
SIXTH MERIT LIST - 2025-26

B.A. SEM - I                                                       SUBJECT - HINDI
SIXTH MERIT LIST VALID UPTO - 26-06-2025



Sr. 
No.

Adm 
Application No.

ApplicantName
Student 
Category

Student  
Disability

Offered 
Category

Merit
Marks

1 UG2500592802 JOSHI DRASHTIBEN NATVARBHAI General None General 83.57
2 UG2500329338 THAKOR DISHABEN VINODJI SEBC (OBC) None General 83.57
3 UG2500462965 CHAUDHARY RAHULBHAI MAFABHAI SEBC (OBC) None General 83.14
4 UG2500365231 RAJPUT SHRAVANBHAI HARJIBHAI SEBC (OBC) None General 83.00
5 UG2500247052 CHAUDHARY BHARATIBEN RAGHUBHAI SEBC (OBC) None General 82.70
6 UG2500337309 Desai prinsi halubhai SEBC (OBC) None General 82.43
7 UG2500224930 RABARI MAYABEN KANJIBHAI SEBC (OBC) None General 81.71
8 UG2500073475 Thakor Poojaben Bharatji SEBC (OBC) None General 81.29
9 UG2500452032 THAKOR JANKIBEN BHARATJI SEBC (OBC) None General 81.00
10 UG2500512014 THAKOR MANISHABEN JAVANJI SEBC (OBC) None General 80.57
11 UG2500346447 THAKOR ANJALI JALAJI SEBC (OBC) None General 79.86
12 UG2500559262 DABHI NIDHIBA VIKRAMSINH General None General 79.86
13 UG2500536906 SOLANKI RAJALBA KIRANSINH EWS None General 79.71
14 UG2500552999 JADAV ASMITABEN MANUSINH SEBC (OBC) None General 79.71
15 UG2500201534 THAKOR MADHAVSINH RAMJI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 79.57
16 UG2500047324 RAVAL RINKALBEN MUKESHBHAI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 79.57
17 UG2500519507 RAVAL NISHABEN BHIKHABHAI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 79.29
18 UG2500233406 THAKOR KAJALBEN RAMESHJI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 79.29
19 UG2500503568 PATANI VISHAL BHARATBHAI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 79.14
20 UG2500377369 THAKOR SHITALBEN ISHVARJI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 78.86
21 UG2500461471 SORAVADA SIMABEN KELAJI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 78.86
22 UG2500426216 THAKOR KINJALBEN VANRAJJI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 78.57
23 UG2500463227 THAKOR KINJALBEN JABARAJI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 77.86
24 UG2500501606 PARMAR JAGRUTIBEN ASHOKKUMAR SC None SC 77.14
25 UG2500514149 RATHOD NISHABEN KISHORBHAI SC None SC 75.86
26 UG2500388151 CHAUHAN SITABEN BHANABHAI ST None ST 77.29
27 UG2500283785 KHAIR ARJUNKUMAR KARANBHAI ST None ST 76.43
28 UG2500233086 KHARADI PINKIBEN SOMABHAI ST None ST 74.14
29 UG2500587602 MANSA MOTIBHAI NATHABHAI ST None ST 73.97
30 UG2500535633 DABHI EKLAVYKUMAR HIMABHAI ST None ST 73.71
31 UG2500267843 GAMAR MOHANBHAI BHUTABHAI ST None ST 72.43
32 UG2500139507 PARMAR SANJAYBHAI HIRABHAI ST None ST 72.14
33 UG2500447202 DHRANGI PARVTIBEN BAKABHAI ST None ST 72.14
34 UG2500195571 BHIL ASHVINKUMAR GORDHANJI ST None ST 72.00
35 UG2500519564 BHAGORA DINESHBHAI BHIKHABHAI ST None ST 71.43
36 UG2500542258 PARMAR SUMITRABEN DHIRABHAI ST None ST 71.00
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Marks

1 UG2500063892 THAKOR ANANDBA MANUJI SEBC (OBC) None General 60.86
2 UG2500273833 THAKOR SIDDHI VIPULBHAI SEBC (OBC) None General 60.57
3 UG2500591070 RABARI LAXMANBHAI BABUBHAI SEBC (OBC) None General 60.29
4 UG2500427853 VAGHELA PUNAMBA Rajubha SEBC (OBC) None General 60.00
5 UG2500588091 RAJPUT HITENDRASINH DINESHJI General None General 59.57
6 UG2500355346 PRAJAPATI CHINTUKUMAR MANUBHAI SEBC (OBC) None General 58.71
7 UG2500356435 THAKOR PRAKASHJI BHUPATJI SEBC (OBC) None General 57.71
8 UG2500550223 THAKOR SAVANJI BHARATJI SEBC (OBC) None General 55.14
9 UG2500272132 PANCHAL SHIVANI KAMLESHBHAI SEBC (OBC) None General 54.71
10 UG2500504991 CHANDISARA NIKULKUMAR DINESHJI SEBC (OBC) None General 53.86
11 UG2500118045 angel chiragkumar modi SEBC (OBC) None General 53.86
12 UG2500352858 MODI TIRTH JIGNESHKUMAR SEBC (OBC) None General 53.57
13 UG2500242175 THAKOR VISHALJI RAMESHJI SEBC (OBC) None General 52.71
14 UG2500279798 THAKOR PUNAMBEN RANJITSINH SEBC (OBC) None General 52.71
15 UG2500543917 KAPDI JANKI MEHULBHAI SEBC (OBC) None General 52.57
16 UG2500365484 THAKOR MUKESHJI VISHNUJI SEBC (OBC) None General 51.86
17 UG2500462033 PATTANI MEHULKUMAR RAMESHBHAI SEBC (OBC) None General 49.00
18 UG2500593861 THAKOR SEEMABEN CHENAJI SEBC (OBC) None General 48.57
19 UG2500477970 THAKOR MAHESHJI UDESINH SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 48.14
20 UG2500439655 RAVAL MAIKALKUMAR MAHENDRABHAI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 45.14
21 UG2500371341 THAKOR AJITJI JIVANJI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 38.29
22 UG2500344375 THAKOR JATINJI PARBATJI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 27.90
23 UG2500382903 JOSHI JIGARKUMAR TEJRAMBHAI EWS None EWS 5.59

SHRI & SMT. P.K. KOTAWALA ARTS COLLEGE, PATAN
SIXTH MERIT LIST - 2025-26

B.A. SEM - I                                                       SUBJECT - PRAKRUT
SIXTH MERIT LIST VALID UPTO - 26-06-2025



Sr. 
No.

Adm 
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ApplicantName
Student 
Category

Student  
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Merit
Marks

1 UG2500592802 JOSHI DRASHTIBEN NATVARBHAI General None General 83.57
2 UG2500535797 PRAJAPATI DHRUVANSHI MUKESHKUMAR SEBC (OBC) None General 82.86
3 UG2500247052 CHAUDHARY BHARATIBEN RAGHUBHAI SEBC (OBC) None General 82.70
4 UG2500495792 THAKOR HIRALBEN PRAHLADJI SEBC (OBC) None General 82.57
5 UG2500136290 CHAUDHARI RAJANIBEN VELABHAI SEBC (OBC) None General 82.29
6 UG2500471161 PARMAR ROSHANIBEN LAXMANBHAI SC None General 81.86
7 UG2500443825 PRAJAPATI DIXIT HARESHKUMAR SEBC (OBC) None General 81.71
8 UG2500224930 RABARI MAYABEN KANJIBHAI SEBC (OBC) None General 81.71
9 UG2500462698 CHAUDHARY KRIYABEN BHARATBHAI SEBC (OBC) None General 81.43
10 UG2500544094 RABARI KHUSHIBEN PRAKASHBHAI SEBC (OBC) None General 81.00
11 UG2500452032 THAKOR JANKIBEN BHARATJI SEBC (OBC) None General 81.00
12 UG2500455635 CHAUDHARY VISHNUBHAI GANESHJI SEBC (OBC) None General 80.86
13 UG2500512014 THAKOR MANISHABEN JAVANJI SEBC (OBC) None General 80.57
14 UG2500579911 THAKOR SARMILABEN VAGHAJI SEBC (OBC) None General 80.48
15 UG2500224488 MAKWANA NIKITABEN DILIPKUMAR SC None General 80.14
16 UG2500346447 THAKOR ANJALI JALAJI SEBC (OBC) None General 79.86
17 UG2500536906 SOLANKI RAJALBA KIRANSINH EWS None General 79.71
18 UG2500299286 SALVI ALIN HARISHBHAI SC None General 79.71
19 UG2500552999 JADAV ASMITABEN MANUSINH SEBC (OBC) None General 79.71
20 UG2500201534 THAKOR MADHAVSINH RAMJI SEBC (OBC) None General 79.57
21 UG2500519507 RAVAL NISHABEN BHIKHABHAI SEBC (OBC) None General 79.29
22 UG2500233406 THAKOR KAJALBEN RAMESHJI SEBC (OBC) None General 79.29
23 UG2500139424 SONI JIYA RAKESHKUMAR EWS None General 79.05
24 UG2500377369 THAKOR SHITALBEN ISHVARJI SEBC (OBC) None General 78.86
25 UG2500461471 SORAVADA SIMABEN KELAJI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 78.86
26 UG2500210723 makarani khushnumabanu SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 78.71
27 UG2500266985 THAKOR KAJALBEN BALVANTJI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 78.29
28 UG2500477454 PARMAR URJABEN NANJIJI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 78.00
29 UG2500503875 PARMAR SIDDHIBEN PUNAMCHAND SC None SC 77.71
30 UG2500251263 PARMAR VISHALBHAI BALABHAI SC None SC 75.86
31 UG2500245200 DHRANGI MANJUBEN RAMESHBHAI ST None ST 74.29
32 UG2500466539 DHRANGI VIMALABEN LALABHAI ST None ST 74.29
33 UG2500203792 DHRANGI CHANDRESHBHAI DITABHAI ST None ST 73.71
34 UG2500535633 DABHI EKLAVYKUMAR HIMABHAI ST None ST 73.71
35 UG2500477308 KHOKHARIYA MAMTABEN JORABHAI ST None ST 73.14
36 UG2500447202 DHRANGI PARVTIBEN BAKABHAI ST None ST 72.14
37 UG2500542258 PARMAR SUMITRABEN DHIRABHAI ST None ST 71.00
38 UG2500469603 GORANA KANTABEN VARADABHAI ST None ST 70.86
39 UG2500590617 KHARADI JINALBEN MUKESHBHAI ST None ST 70.57
40 UG2500493331 DHRANGI SITABEN MANILAL ST None ST 69.43

SHRI & SMT. P.K. KOTAWALA ARTS COLLEGE, PATAN
SIXTH MERIT LIST - 2025-26

B.A. SEM - I                                                       SUBJECT - PSYCHOLOGY
SIXTH MERIT LIST VALID UPTO - 26-06-2025
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SIXTH MERIT LIST - 2025-26
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41 UG2500313130 JOSHI BINALBEN JAYRAMBHAI EWS None EWS 77.00
42 UG2500280771 JOSHI POOJABEN LALJIBHAI EWS None EWS 71.71



Sr. 
No.

Adm 
Application No.

ApplicantName
Student 
Category

Student  
Disability

Offered 
Category

Merit
Marks

1 UG2500559232 RAJPUT NISHABEN JASHVANTSINH General None General 77.46
2 UG2500433948 BHANGI MAHIBEN ANILBHAI SC None General 75.57
3 UG2500541582 THAKOR KINJALBEN LILAJI SEBC (OBC) None General 74.71
4 UG2500564376 THAKOR PRIYABEN PRAHLADJI SEBC (OBC) None General 74.71
5 UG2500537849 THAKOR ANISHABEN RANJITJI SEBC (OBC) None General 74.60
6 UG2500418709 SOLANKI MUKESHJI MANUBHA SEBC (OBC) None General 74.43
7 UG2500168113 PRAJAPATI KALIBEN DASHRATHBHAI SEBC (OBC) None General 74.43
8 UG2500328400 THAKOR AMISHABEN SURESHJI SEBC (OBC) None General 73.86
9 UG2500592549 VAGHELA SHIVANIBEN ANILKUMAR SC None General 73.71
10 UG2500591087 PATANI CHANDANIBEN MUKESHBHAI SEBC (OBC) None General 73.49
11 UG2500559624 PARMAR CHANDANI JAGDISHBHAI SC None General 72.22
12 UG2500349824 Parekh urav dilipkumar SEBC (OBC) None General 71.57
13 UG2500471941 THAKOR SAMIRSINH MANUJI SEBC (OBC) None General 71.57
14 UG2500429871 THAKOR JIGAR PRAHALADJI SEBC (OBC) None General 71.43
15 UG2500429662 THAKOR TINIBEN BHARMALJI SEBC (OBC) None General 70.79
16 UG2500489790 THAKOR VANVIRJI VINAJI SEBC (OBC) None General 70.43
17 UG2500535075 PATEL DEVANSHI SURESHBHAI EWS None General 70.00
18 UG2500033761 THAKOR SANJAYJI JIVUJI SEBC (OBC) None General 69.71
19 UG2500366199 THAKOR PUNAMBEN MANUJI SEBC (OBC) None General 69.57
20 UG2500458498 THAKOR ANJALIBEN LAXMANJI SEBC (OBC) None General 69.29
21 UG2500540915 PARMAR SHRAVANJI PRABHATSINH SEBC (OBC) None General 69.29
22 UG2500527582 THAKOR CHHAYABEN VANVARJI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 68.71
23 UG2500442312 THAKOR RAVI VIRAMJI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 68.57
24 UG2500221758 RATHOD RANJITSINH BHAMARSINH SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 67.71
25 UG2500331669 THAKOR JASHVANTJI DASHRATHJI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 67.29
26 UG2500304467 THAKOR RANJANBEN SHRAVANJI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 66.86
27 UG2500430573 PARMAR MANHARSINH SHANKARSINH SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 65.86
28 UG2500459075 THAKOR NIDHIBEN KAPURJI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 65.14
29 UG2500450450 THAKOR ARTIBEN CHANDUJI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 64.57
30 UG2500554087 ZALA AJAYSINH NAVGHANSINH SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 64.43
31 UG2500244401 THAKOR SURESHJI PRAHLADJI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 64.29
32 UG2500597741 PARMAR POOJABEN JAYESHBHAI SC None SC 66.14
33 UG2500513181 BHATIYA MAYURKUMAR MUKESHBHAI SC None SC 64.57
34 UG2500318269 SHRIMALI KINJALBEN ASHOKBHAI SC None SC 62.71
35 UG2500200801 DAMA JIGNABEN SURMABHAI ST None ST 68.41
36 UG2500586917 MANSA LALABHAI LASABHAI ST None ST 66.71
37 UG2500379889 BHAGORA NAGESHBHAI SEENABHAI ST None ST 66.43
38 UG2500525588 DAMA MAHESHBHAI KALABHAI ST None ST 62.14
39 UG2500449073 CHAUHAN RAVIKUMAR KANTIBHAI ST None ST 60.57
40 UG2500595305 Bhagora Valiben Khimabhai ST None ST 56.43

SHRI & SMT. P.K. KOTAWALA ARTS COLLEGE, PATAN
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41 UG2500202115 RAJPUT JAYVIRSINH RANCHHODJI EWS None EWS 64.13
42 UG2500496351 RAJGOR MITKUMAR RAMESHBHAI EWS None EWS 59.71
43 UG2500282554 RAJPUT MANSIBA BHARATSINH EWS None EWS 53.17

44 UG2500444693 PATEL ARCHITABEN RAMESHBHAI EWS None
EWS - 

WOMAN
44.27



Sr. 
No.

Adm 
Application No.

ApplicantName
Student 
Category

Student  
Disability

Offered 
Category

Merit
Marks

1 UG2500448431 SHEKH AFIYABANU IMTIYAJBHAI General None General 76.43
2 UG2500472115 THAKOR YUVRAJSINH DALPUJI SEBC (OBC) None General 75.14
3 UG2500522007 CHAUHAN ARJUNSING KANUSING SEBC (OBC) None General 75.14
4 UG2500333750 RAVAL KHUSHIBEN GOPALBHAI SEBC (OBC) None General 75.00
5 UG2500429896 THAKOR SONALBEN JORAJI SEBC (OBC) None General 74.86
6 UG2500447990 DIVANI JIYA KAMLESHBHAI General None General 74.57
7 UG2500591087 PATANI CHANDANIBEN MUKESHBHAI SEBC (OBC) None General 73.49
8 UG2500458380 PRAJAPATI TULASI PRAKASHBHAI SEBC (OBC) None General 73.43
9 UG2500162447 PRAJAPATI JAYESHBHAI MALABHAI SEBC (OBC) None General 73.02
10 UG2500450535 THAKOR RAKESHKUMAR DAZUJI SEBC (OBC) None General 73.00
11 UG2500456572 Chaudhari manishbhai vashrambhai SEBC (OBC) None General 71.63
12 UG2500349824 Parekh urav dilipkumar SEBC (OBC) None General 71.57
13 UG2500471941 THAKOR SAMIRSINH MANUJI SEBC (OBC) None General 71.57
14 UG2500586928 THAKOR JAY RAJUJI SEBC (OBC) None General 71.14
15 UG2500285588 THAKOR ANJUBA JAYANTIJI SEBC (OBC) None General 71.00
16 UG2500307050 THAKOR HIRALBEN DURGAJI SEBC (OBC) None General 70.71
17 UG2500464314 MADHAVI ADITYAKUMAR SANJAYBHAI SEBC (OBC) None General 70.43
18 UG2500457476 MEVADA RUTVIKKUMAR RAJESHBHAI SEBC (OBC) None General 70.14
19 UG2500458498 THAKOR ANJALIBEN LAXMANJI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 69.29
20 UG2500347108 THAKOR SOMALBEN TIKAJI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 69.14
21 UG2500527582 THAKOR CHHAYABEN VANVARJI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 68.71
22 UG2500442312 THAKOR RAVI VIRAMJI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 68.57
23 UG2500439823 THAKOR BHAVANABEN DIPSANGJI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 68.43
24 UG2500286541 RAVAL ARMANBHAI DINESHBHAI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 67.71
25 UG2500458896 CHAUDHARY DIPAKKUMAR JETABHAI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 66.57
26 UG2500192655 CHAUDHAI CHARMIN DEVRAJBHAI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 66.57
27 UG2500361159 DESAI TULSIBEN VASTABHAI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 66.29
28 UG2500585789 THAKOR JAYSHREEBEN PRAVINJI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 66.14
29 UG2500457801 THAKOR ANJANABEN RAMANJI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 66.00
30 UG2500468638 THAKOR KARANSANG TINUJI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 66.00
31 UG2500458311 PARMAR ANSUYABEN VINODBHAI SC None SC 68.25
32 UG2500323564 PARMAR KRUNAL HITENDRABHAI SC None SC 61.86
33 UG2500406921 SHRIMALI JAYSHRIBEN AMRUTBHAI SC None SC 61.57
34 UG2500590573 PARMAR JAYMIKABEN GOVINDBHAI SC None SC 60.71
35 UG2500182715 PARMAR PUJA RAMESHBHAI SC None SC 58.43
36 UG2500515397 CHAUHAN MANISHABEN NARANBHAI ST None ST 63.57
37 UG2500538795 DUNGAISA UMESHBHAI PUNABHAI ST None ST 63.43
38 UG2500436580 KHARADI CHANDRIKABEN BHERABHAI ST None ST 61.57
39 UG2500356996 MALI SHANTABEN CHELABHAI ST None ST 53.49
40 UG2500331259 CHAUHAN PINKABEN JAYANTIBHAI ST None ST 51.59

SHRI & SMT. P.K. KOTAWALA ARTS COLLEGE, PATAN
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41 UG2500338612 BHAGORA PUJABEN RAMABHAI ST None ST 49.71
42 UG2500053322 JOSHI BHAVESHKUMAR MAFATLAL EWS None EWS 51.57
43 UG2500500255 PATEL TIRTH JITENDRABHAI EWS None EWS 40.00
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1 UG2500436051 KHATRI KUSUMBEN KISHORBHAI General None General 72.00
2 UG2500527902 RABARI PARMABAI SOMABHAI SEBC (OBC) None General 68.14
3 UG2500298858 BAROT JAYMINKUMAR VINODBHAI SC None General 61.14
4 UG2500528153 RABARI PABIBEN PALABHAI SEBC (OBC) None General 54.86
5 UG2500540711 TANK DHRUMIN BHARATBHAI SEBC (OBC) YES General 46.13

SHRI & SMT. P.K. KOTAWALA ARTS COLLEGE, PATAN
SIXTH MERIT LIST - 2025-26

B.A. SEM - I                                                       SUBJECT - MUSIC
SIXTH MERIT LIST VALID UPTO - 26-06-2025


